NORTENE

FENSANET PLAST

Electrowelded plasticized wire mesh

S

2

For do-it-yourself and building jobs. Made with top quality wire, welded,

with a plasticized finish.

Benefits

For DIY jobs.

Made with top quality wire, welded and with a
plastic finish.

Characteristics

Material: electro galvanized steel + green PVC
coating.

welded square mesh

Green color.

The light hole is made of square
galvanized/plasticized wire.

INSTALLATION TIP:

Recommended installation accessories
depending on height:

1.00m -4 pcs.

1.50m - 5 pcs.

2.00m- 6 pcs.

o

Ref. Size. Color
172513 1x5m [ )
172515 0,50 x5 m o
172616 1x25m ( J
172518 0,50 x5 m )
172618 0,50 x 25 m )
172619 1x25m [ )

Repeat the units of fixing accessories every
50 cm of length. For windy areas, reduce the
distance to reinforce the installation.

It is recommended to fix the product to a
stake, post or a rigid support such as a
balcony railing or rigid mesh.

Mesh (mm)

6,4x6,4x0,6/0,9

12,7x12,7x
0,65/0,9

12,7x12,7 x
0,65/0,9

19x19x0,7/1,1
19x19x0,7/1,1
19x19x0,7/1,1

Designation
Fensanet Plast 06

Fensanet Plast 12

Fensanet Plast 12

Fensanet Plast 19
Fensanet Plast 19

Fensanet Plast 19

Packaging
(rolls)
6/72

6/144

1/16

6/144
1/32
1/16
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